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1 田代町 325-00 719 1,269 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 595 1,246 124 22

2 阿仁町 324-00 379 319 0.5 1.5 0.3 1.2 272 301 107 18

3 上小阿仁村 327-00 293 452 0.4 1.9 0.4 1.6 197 434 96 19

4 南外村 428-00 730 1,047 1.0 2.9 0.8 2.4 628 1,027 102 20

5 比内町 322-00 1,130 1,726 1.6 4.5 1.4 3.8 872 1,680 258 46

6 山本町 344-00 1,012 2,137 1.4 5.9 1.7 5.5 846 2,106 166 31

7 金浦町 402-00 233 467 0.3 6.3 0.4 5.8 203 462 30 5

8 協和町 427-00 906 1,749 1.3 7.5 1.4 7.2 764 1,723 142 26

9 男鹿市 206-00 1,152 2,071 1.6 9.1 1.6 8.8 924 2,033 228 38

10 大館市 204-00 2,620 3,635 3.6 12.8 2.9 11.7 2,018 3,527 602 108

11 東成瀬村 464-00 523 386 0.7 13.5 0.3 12.0 388 361 135 25

12 仙北町 429-00 968 1,903 1.3 14.8 1.5 13.5 858 1,882 110 22

13 神岡町 421-00 639 1,232 0.9 15.7 1.0 14.5 527 1,212 112 20

14 大内町 410-00 1,064 1,861 1.5 17.2 1.5 15.9 902 1,831 162 30

15 峰浜村 347-00 652 1,421 0.9 18.1 1.1 17.0 564 1,406 88 15

16 八森町 343-00 286 247 0.4 18.5 0.2 17.2 191 231 95 16

17 八郎潟町 363-00 524 1,109 0.7 19.2 0.9 18.1 449 1,094 75 15

18 西目町 407-00 304 516 0.4 19.7 0.4 18.5 206 501 98 15

19 鳥海町 408-00 1,003 1,701 1.4 21.0 1.3 19.8 865 1,675 138 26

20 小坂町 303-00 422 547 0.6 21.6 0.4 20.3 335 531 87 16

21 能代市 202-00 1,979 5,042 2.8 24.4 4.0 24.2 1,672 4,987 307 55

22 岩城町 405-00 331 450 0.5 24.8 0.4 24.6 272 439 59 11

23 鷹巣町 321-00 1,436 2,324 2.0 26.8 1.8 26.4 1,143 2,271 293 52

24 琴丘町 341-00 698 1,620 1.0 27.8 1.3 27.7 604 1,603 94 17

25 西仙北町 422-00 1,337 2,433 1.9 29.7 1.9 29.6 1,162 2,402 175 31

26 藤里町 346-00 546 798 0.8 30.4 0.6 30.2 355 765 191 33

27 平鹿町 442-00 2,053 3,719 2.9 33.3 2.9 33.1 1,889 3,688 164 31

28 大森町 444-00 1,115 1,513 1.6 34.8 1.2 34.3 944 1,480 171 32

29 田沢湖町 426-00 996 2,149 1.4 36.2 1.7 36.0 838 2,123 158 26

30 中仙町 425-00 1,569 3,217 2.2 38.4 2.5 38.5 1,410 3,188 159 29

31 大曲市 208-00 2,573 3,735 3.6 42.0 2.9 41.5 2,212 3,665 361 71

32 角館町 423-00 874 1,598 1.2 43.2 1.3 42.7 750 1,576 124 22

33 若美町 367-00 766 2,298 1.1 44.3 1.8 44.5 694 2,285 72 13

34 秋田市 201-00 5,088 7,590 7.1 51.3 6.0 50.5 4,302 7,446 786 143

35 増田町 441-00 940 1,039 1.3 52.6 0.8 51.3 778 1,007 162 32

36 仁賀保町 401-00 618 1,435 0.9 53.5 1.1 52.4 558 1,423 60 12

37 大潟村 368-00 501 8,434 0.7 54.2 6.6 59.1 501 8,434 - -

38 羽後町 463-00 2,559 3,579 3.6 57.8 2.8 61.9 2,254 3,522 305 58

39 山内村 446-00 572 425 0.8 58.6 0.3 62.2 376 388 196 37

40 鹿角市 209-00 3,194 4,346 4.4 63.0 3.4 65.6 2,662 4,245 532 101

41 飯田川町 364-00 320 616 0.4 63.4 0.5 66.1 272 607 48 9

42 矢島町 404-00 527 930 0.7 64.2 0.7 66.8 476 920 51 10

43 横手市 203-00 2,239 3,014 3.1 67.3 2.4 69.2 1,878 2,946 361 68

44 東由利町 409-00 662 1,254 0.9 68.2 1.0 70.2 587 1,242 75 13

45 太田町 431-00 989 2,478 1.4 69.6 1.9 72.1 907 2,463 82 14

46 象潟町 403-00 698 1,526 1.0 70.6 1.2 73.3 582 1,505 116 21

47 西木村 430-00 703 1,075 1.0 71.5 0.8 74.2 550 1,048 153 27

48 二ツ井町 342-00 943 1,310 1.3 72.8 1.0 75.2 647 1,255 296 55

49 八竜町 345-00 794 2,211 1.1 73.9 1.7 77.0 633 2,184 161 27

50 本荘市 205-00 1,226 2,267 1.7 75.6 1.8 78.7 1,083 2,242 143 25

51 井川町 366-00 637 1,164 0.9 76.5 0.9 79.7 573 1,151 64 13

52 皆瀬村 465-00 470 477 0.7 77.2 0.4 80.0 397 463 73 15

53 雄勝町 462-00 1,185 1,202 1.6 78.8 0.9 81.0 891 1,146 294 56

54 稲川町 461-00 1,332 1,363 1.9 80.7 1.1 82.0 1,071 1,315 261 48

55 湯沢市 207-00 2,426 2,839 3.4 84.1 2.2 84.3 1,924 2,742 502 97

56 昭和町 362-00 664 939 0.9 85.0 0.7 85.0 555 918 109 21

57 五城目町 361-00 1,022 1,598 1.4 86.4 1.3 86.3 868 1,570 154 29

58 十文字町 445-00 1,410 2,296 2.0 88.4 1.8 88.1 1,265 2,270 145 26

59 天王町 365-00 646 1,501 0.9 89.3 1.2 89.2 532 1,483 114 19
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60 由利町 406-00 678 1,235 0.9 90.2 1.0 90.2 577 1,217 101 18

61 雄物川町 443-00 1,698 2,656 2.4 92.6 2.1 92.3 1,467 2,612 231 44

62 美郷町 434-00 3,086 5,938 4.3 96.9 4.7 97.0 2,776 5,883 310 55

63 合川町 326-00 758 1,302 1.1 97.9 1.0 98.0 578 1,271 180 31

64 森吉町 323-00 619 871 0.9 98.8 0.7 98.7 426 835 193 37

65 大雄村 447-00 883 1,682 1.2 100.0 1.3 100.0 803 1,667 80 15

71,919 127,283 100.0 100.0


